330
ID
R
O
T
E
C
H

• Electric board complete with: ON/OFF thermal cutout switch,
remote control switch, fuses, electrical transformer
380/220/24V. Ready to be connected to an external
device (thermostat, humidistat and other)
• Slip-Lock inlet
• Outlet, Slip-Lock
• Dimensions WxLxH: 780 x 450 x 500mm
Code Model *No. of
nozzles
Pressure Flow rate Power Weight
FOG 70 BASICO-1 13 70bar 1l/min 2hp (3x400V-50Hz) 58kg
FOG 70 BASICO-2 27 70bar 2l/min 2hp (3x400V-50Hz) 58kg
FOG 70 BASICO-4 53 70bar 4l/min 2hp (3x400V-50Hz) 58kg
FOG 70 BASICO-6,5 87 70bar 6,5l/min 2hp (3x400V-50Hz) 58kg
FOG 70 BASICO-8 107 70bar 8l/min 2hp (3x400V-50Hz) 58kg
FOG 70 BASICO-11 147 70bar 11l/min 2hp (3x400V-50Hz) 58kg
FOG 70 BASICO-13 173 70bar 13l/min 3hp (3x400V-50Hz) 61,3kg
FOG 70 BASICO-15 200 70bar 15l/min 3hp (3x400V-50Hz) 61,5kg
FOG 70 BASICO-18 240 70bar 18l/min 4hp (3x400V-50Hz) 66,5kg
FOG 70 BASICO-21 280 70bar 21l/min 4hp (3x400V-50Hz) 66,5kg
FOG 70 BASICO-26 347 70bar 26l/min 5,5hp (3x400V-50Hz) 80,5kg
FOG 70 BASICO-33 440 70bar 33l/min 8,5hp (3x400V-50Hz) 98,5kg
FOG 70 BASICO-42 560 70bar 42l/min 8,5hp (3x400V-50Hz) 98,5kg
* The max number of nozzles has been calculated by using a nozzle IT.204C with flow rate 020 (0,075l/min) at 70bar
Misting system pumps
Spare
parts